Home Team

HSBC

Result
2-2

Away Team

Insurance

Standard Chartered/NatWest 1Yz - 2% Barclays 1

Athenaeum

1-3

Bank of England/Bloomberg 2 - 2

Société Générale

Haysmacintyre
Insurance

Morgan Stanley

Athenaeum

2-2
1-3
Y2 - 3%
Y2 - 3%
Ya-1%

Standard Chartered/NatWest 2 - 0

Société Générale

Barclays 1

1-1
3% -

Standard Chartered/NatWest 3 - 1

Haysmacintyre
Insurance
Barclays 2
HSBC

Standard Chartered/NatWest 3 -
Morgan Stanley

Athenaeum

Bank of England/Bloomberg
Société Générale
Bank of England/Bloomberg

Barclays 1
Haysmacintyre

Société Générale

Barclays 2
Barclays 1
HSBC
Insurance
Haysmacintyre
Barclays 2

3% -
3% -
1-3
2% -1

2 -
0 -
2 -
0 -
1% - 2%
3-1
0-4
0-4
2% - 1%
1% - 2%
2-2
3% -"%
1-3
2-2
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Haysmacintyre

Morgan Stanley

Barclays 2
Barclays 1

Bank of England/Bloomberg

HSBC

Date
Tue 1 Nov 22
Tue 1 Nov 22
Tue 1 Nov 22
Tue 1 Nov 22
Tue 1 Nov 22
Tue 10 Jan 23
Tue 10 Jan 23
Tue 10 Jan 23

Standard Chartered/NatWest Tue 10 Jan 23

Société Générale

Athenaeum

Bank of England/Bloomberg

HSBC

Société Générale

Athenaeum

Morgan Stanley

Barclays 1
Haysmacintyre
Insurance

Bank of England/Bloomberg
Société Générale

Athenaeum

Tue 10 Jan 23
Tue 10 Jan 23
Tue 7 Feb 23
Tue 7 Feb 23
Tue 7 Feb 23
Tue 7 Feb 23
Tue 7 Feb 23
Tue 21 Feb 23
Tue 21 Feb 23
Tue 21 Feb 23
Tue 21 Feb 23
Tue 21 Feb 23
Tue 21 Feb 23

Time Status
18:30 OV
18:30 OV
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OV
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OV
18:30 OV
18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OU

Standard Chartered/NatWest Tue 21 Mar 23 18:30 OU
Tue 21 Mar 23 18:30 OV
Tue 21 Mar 23 18:30 OU
Tue 21 Mar 23 18:30 OU
Tue 21 Mar 23 18:30 OU
Standard Chartered/NatWest Tue 25 Apr 23
Bank of England/Bloomberg Tue 25 Apr 23

Insurance
HSBC

Morgan Stanley

Athenaeum

Morgan Stanley

Athenaeum

Société Générale

Tue 25 Apr 23
Tue 25 Apr 23
Tue 25 Apr 23

18:30 OU
18:30 OU
18:30 OV
18:30 OU
18:30 OU



